
GGD

Dienst Gez

GGD Amst

GGD Brabsz

GGD Drent

GGD Flevo

GGD Fryslé

GGD Gelde

GGD Gelde

GGD Gooi

GGD Groni

GGD Haag

GGD Hart

GGD Hollal

GGD Holla

GGD Ussell

GGD Kenn:

GGD Limb

GGD Noort

GGD Regio

GGD regio

GGD Rotte

GGD West

GGD Zaans

GGD Zeela

GGD Zuid |

Total

aantal meldingen binngen ontv :e_meldingmeldingen_binnen_dag

221

399

317

70

215

125

224

159

88

161

492

460

258

132

143

159

289

21

391

565

879

298

124

61

186

6187

218

389

298

68

198

99

220

151

162

238

184

56

154

64

111

118

54

38

356

368

161

81

110

57

84

250

48

435

187

91

103

36

41

3587

98.6

97.5

94

97.1

92.1

78.3

98.2

95

81.8

2.7

953

97.2

98.4

96.2

9=.1

84.9

47.1

94.8

36.8

98.9

86

723

97.6

91.8

81.7

86.7

73.3

59.6

58

80

71.6

51.2

49.6

74.2

61.4

236

724

80

62.4

61.4

76.9

35.8

291

923

123

77

49.3

30.5

83.1

59

22

58

959680


